NTC Coordination Request for Support

Request Number:  SM009 




Date: 01/24/00


NTC Coordination Request for Support

Request Number 






Date: 08/13/01

From:   Name of Requestor

             Office Symbol, DSN Number

             E-mail address

TO:
TRADOC: Mr. Ralph Lembke 


COM:(757)878-4631, DSN: 927, FAX:1454

ATTN: ATIC-CTS, Fort Eustis, VA 23604-5166
Email: lembker@atsc.army.mil

FORSCOM: Mr. Leo Hoeh


COM:(404)464-7005, DSN:367, FAX:7065
ATTN: AFOP-TRS, 1777 Hardee Ave. SW 

Email: hoehl@forscom.army.mil

FORSCOM: Ms. Dorothea Daggett

COM:(404)464-5039, DSN:367, FAX:7065
ATTN: AFOP-OCT, 1777 Hardee Ave. SW

Email: dorothea.daggett@forscom.army.mil
CC:
OPS GP:




COM:(760)380-5084, DSN:470

NTC, ATTN: ATXY, Ft. Irwin, CA 92310

Email: V07@irwin.army.mil
OPS GP: Mr. Mark Dasher


COM:(760)380-6621, DSN:470

NTC, ATTN: ATXY, Ft. Irwin, CA 92310

Email: mark.dasher@irwin.army.mil

NTC G3 PLNS & OPS:



COM:(760)380-4058, DSN:470

NTC, ATTN: ATXY, Ft. Irwin, CA 92310

Email:

NTC, G3 TSD:
COM:(760)380-3881, DSN: 470, FAX:5556


NTC, ATTN: ATXY, Ft. Irwin, CA 92310

Email: 

TRADOC, CTSD: Mr. Jim Gregory
COM:(757)878-2675, DSN: 927, FAX:1454


ATTN: ATSC-CTD, Fort Eustis, VA 23604-5166
Email: gregoryj@atsc.army.mil
CTSD-NTC: Mike Korandovitch
COM:(760)380-4668, DSN: 470, FAX:4667


CTSD-NTC, PO Box 10121, Ft. Irwin, CA 92310
Email: korandom@irwin.army.mil
STRICOM: Mr. Frank Dean NTC O&M
COM:(407)385-3877, DSN: 970, FAX:3777


ATTN: AMSTI-LL, 12350 Research Parkway
Email: Frank_Dean@stricom.army.mil
STRICOM: MAJ Matt Riordan
COM:(407)3804-5195, DSN 470-5195, FAX 5115

ATTN: AMSTI-PM TRADE-CTIS


Email: Matt_Riordan@stricom.army.mil
STRICOM ON On Site CSR


COM:(760)380-4661, DSN 470-4661

FAX 5484

Mr. Dave Rainey




Email: David.Rainey@irwin.army.mil
PO Box 105121, Ft Irwin CA 92310

Tel. (760) 380-5665, DSN 470

1. Purpose of support requested:  This request is for support of (Insert  reason for visit).

2. Number of contractor personnel expected to visit: (insert number of visitors)   

See Table 1 for a visitor list.

3. Request the NTC provide the following support on date(s) and time(s) indicated below:

(State dates and times needed for NTC support.)

4. Type of support required:


4. Location of work:

4. Personnel required from NTC:


4. Special Equipment required (See Table 3 for detailed list):


5.  Request:

Approved:


Disapproved:





Reason:

6. Point of Contact at the NTC, G3, Plans and Operations:

Name:
Plans and Operations, NTC G3 


Telephone:
760-380-4058
DSN 470-4058





Email:










TABLE 1 – VISITOR LIST

NAME
ORGANIZATION






















TABLE 2 – SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Date and Time
Activities
Remarks













































TABLE 3 – SPECIAL EQUIPMENT REQUIRED

Part Number
Description
Quantity


SOURCE - 














































































TOW_BRADLEY_NTC_support_Mar00a.doc
2

